VENDOR

PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID

FEBRUARY 2020

PURPOSE

GENERAL FUND

ACCELAINC

ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR INC
ANIXTER INC

APEX SECURITY LLC

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC

BAILEY TOWING LLC

BAILEY WATER & SANITATION DIST
BIG MOUNTAIN SERVICES INC

CARL L MARSHBANKS

CASELLE INC

CCASA

CENTURY LINK INC - WA
CENTURYLINK INC - AZ
CENTURYLINK INC - IL

CHAFFEE COUNTY

CHANEY PEST ELIMINATION

CO ASSESSORS ASSN

CO CHAPTER ICC, ED. COMM

CO DESIGNWORKS LLC

CO FIBER COMMUNITY LLC

CO GOVT ASSOC INFO TECHNOLOGY
CO NATURAL GAS, INC.
CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INS INC
CONTROL SOLUTIONS INC
CREDITRON CORPORATION
CUMMINS INC

DEEP ROCK

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION LP
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC

DIRECTV INC

DISH DBS CORPORATION
DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC
EL PASO COUNTY CORONER
ENDPOINT DIRECT INC

FARONICS TECHNOLOGIES USA INC
FITTING KATHERINE M MD

G5 LANDSCAPING
GOVCONNECTION INC

GOVT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSN
GRAINGER INC

HOME DEPOT PRO

IHS PHARMACY

INTERMOUNTAIN OVERHEAD DOOR SVC
INTERNETWORK EXPERTS CORP INC
INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC

IREA ASSOCIATION INC

KIRBY, JACK L

LAWSON PRODUCTS INC

LINCOLN NATL LIFE INS CO INC
LIVING PROOF LLC

LORIS TECHNOLOGIES INC
MAILFINANCE INC

MAIN ELECTRIC LTD

MAMMOTH NETWORKS

MARLIN BUSINESS BANK
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVT SOLT
MEBULBS

MICHOW COX & MCASKIN LLP

CNTRCL SVCS

SPLIES

INS

LOCKS

CNTRCL SVCS

TASER SUPPLIES

TOW TO IMPOUND
UTLTY

CNTRCL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS

SFTWR

MBRSHP

INTERNET

JAIL FAX

INTERNET

2019 SBDC CASH MATCH
CONTRCTL SVCS
EDUCATION & TRAINING
MBRSHP

EMBROIDERY
BROADBAND SVCS
MBRSHP

UTLTY

INS

CONTRCTL SVCS

MNTC

MNTC & RPR

OFFICE WATER
COMPUTER HARDWARE
PROF SVCS

CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCL SVCS

SVC AGREEMENT
AUTOPSY FEES

SPLIES

CNTRCL SVCS

INMATE MED

SNOW WORK
COMPUTER HARDWARE
DUES

EQPMNT

SPLIES

INMATE MEDS

MNTC AND REPAIR
CERT

OFFICE RESOURCES
UTLTY

SURVEYING

TOOL SUPPLIES

INS

INMATE MENTAL HEALTH
CNTRCL SVCS

EQPMNT LEASE
CNTRCL SVCS
BROADBAND PROVIDER
EQPMNT LEASE

MED SPLIES

MNTC & RPR

BAA LEGAL SVCS

AMOUNT

2,082
157
2,243
659
295
245
458
220
2,595
3,218
1,629
180
5,864
957
551
6,000
1,073
60
210
281
2,520
660
10,427
2,617
196
10,410
4,351
118
17,485
1,063
226
142
35,320
3,825
713
294
4,600
30
294
150
3,768
426
3,118
1,684
27,739
2,633
3,188
4,550
55
6,394
3,900
1,845
827
5,610
4,885
4,632
201
3,468
1,667



VENDOR
MILL-IRON D ESTATES HOA
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC
MOUNTAIN ALARM DENVER
MOUNTAIN GIRL HOUSE CLEANING
MT BAILEY PRODUCTIONS
MULTIPROCESS COMPUTER LLC
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY
NORTON & SMITH, P.C.
OFFICE DEPOT INC
OFFICE OF DISTRICT ATTORNEY
ORACLE AMERICA INC
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC
PARK COUNTY SEARCH & RESCUE
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC
PSYCHOLOGICAL DIMENSIONS LLC
ROCKY MTN COMM SYSTEMS INC
RUNBECK ELECTION SERVICES, INC
SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING INC
SINCLAIR CYBERNETICS, LLC
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER
SOUTH PARK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SOUTH PARK TELEPHONE CO LLP
SOUTHPARK DENTAL GROUP LLC
SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS INC
SQUARE STATE ELECTRIC LLC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
STATE OF COLORADO
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202
SUMMIT COUNTY GOVERNMENT
SYMBOL ARTS INC
THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC
TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS COMPANY
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY
TRIAD SERVICE SOLUTIONS INC
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
UNITED REPROGRAPHIC SUPPLY INC
UNITED TOWER SERVICE, LLC
USPS
VALUEWEST INC
VERIZON WIRELESS
WESTERN SLOPE SUPPLIES INC
WINSUPPLY SALIDA CO. CO
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN

PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
FEBRUARY 2020

PURPOSE
HOA DUES
CNTRCL SVCS
MNTC & RPR
CNTRCL SVCS
CNTRCL SVCS
PROF SVCS
CONTRCTL SVCS
MNTC & RPR
PROF SVCS
SPLIES
RENT
CNTRCL SVCS
CNTRCL SVCS
ADS
REIMBURSEMENT
EQPMT METERS
PROF SVCS
RADIOS AND SUPPLIES
FREIGHT
REPAIR
CNTRCTL SVCS
POLICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS
DUES
COMM INTERNET
INMATE DENTAL
MNTHLY MNTC
LABOR
SPLIES
FEBRUARY MVR 2020
UTLTY
CNTRCL SVCS
NEW PATCHES
MAILINGS
CNTRCL SVCS
UTLTY
SPLIES
INMATE MEALS
SOFTWARE
OCE/PLOTWAVE 345
CNTRCL SVCS
POSTAGE
CNTRCL SVCS
UTLTY
COOLER RENTAL
MNTC & RPR
UTLTY

CONSERVATION TRUST FUND

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC
SIERRA WATER SERVICE

BOOKS
WATER DELIVERY

COUNTY GRANT FUND

AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY INC

EL PASO COUNTY CORONER

MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW CUSTOM HOMES, INC
SQUIRE MARY A

VERIZON WIRELESS

PANGAEA GEOSPATIAL LLC
VERIZON WIRELESS

PROF SVCS
PROF SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CNTRCTL SVCS
MERCHANDISE
UTLTY

E-911 AUTHORITY

CNTRCTL SVCS
UTLTY

AMOUNT
100
349

3,235
232
2,538
3,296
4,390
16
21,620
1,190
113,409
169
954
540
152
1,456
350
1,641
57,000
3,775
1,750
618
744

80
5,570
265
715
3,905
89

673
4,851
45,000
1,298
275
17,432
9,410
271
14,596
17,689
258
2,589
2,300
2,050
4,331
632
1171
11,077

217
280

340
675
12
5,725
750
446

1,500
27



PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID

VENDOR

FEBRUARY 2020

PURPOSE

SEIZURE FUND

COVA

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

A-1 BASE

BUCKEYE WELDING SUPPLY CO INC
CARSE-CO.ASSN.ROAD SUPERS &ENG
CC ANTIFREEZE LLC

CCOM SCREENS

CENTURY LINK INC - WA
CENTURYLINK INC - IL

CHAMPION FENCE AND CONSTRUCTION SVCS INC
CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2

CO COMPRESSED GASES INC

CO LTAP UNIV OF CO AT BOULDER
CO NATURAL GAS, INC.

COLORADO SPRINGS DODGE

CRANE REPAIR COMPANY INC

E & G TERMINAL INC

EMICH CHEVROLET INC

FLORISSANT ACE HARDWARE

FORCE AMERICA DISTRIBUTING LLC
GCR TIRES & SERVICE INC

GRAINGER INC

H20 POWER EQUIPMENT, INC.
HARBERT CASTING REPAIR SERVICE
HONNEN EQUIPMENT CO INC

INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SVC
INTERMOUNTAIN SAFETY SHOE STOR
IREA ASSOCIATION INC

J.J. KELLER & ASSOC INC

LAWSON PRODUCTS INC
MACDONALD EQUIP CO INC

MAIN STREET GARAGE

MCCANDLESS INTL TRUCKS COL INC
MHC KENWORTH INC

MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC
MTN VIEW WASTE SYSTEM INC

NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY

OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC

OFFICE DEPOT INC

OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC
PENROSE STEEL & TUBING, INC
POWELL CHIROPRACTIC INC

POWER SCREENING

PRO COM LLC

PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC

PRYOR LEARNING SOLUTIONS INC
RMACES

RUSH MEDIUM DUTY TRUCK CENTERS
SCS SAFETY & CONSTRUCTION, INC
SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING INC
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202

TOWN OF FAIRPLAY

TRANSWEST TRUCKS INC

USIC LOCATING SERVICES LLC
VANBARACO INC.

VERIZON WIRELESS

WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO INC-AURORA
WEAR PARTS & EQUIP. CO., INC.

EQPMT RPR MNTC
WELDING ROD
ANDY PORTER

OIL LUBE ANTI-FREEZE
MED SCREENING
TELEPHONE

UTLTY

EQUIP

CLOTHING
WELDING SPLIES
EDUCATION & TRAINING EXPEN:
UTLTY

REPAIR

CONTRACT REPAIR
SPLIES

EQPMNT RPR MNTC
SPLIES

PLOW PUMP

TIRES & TUBE EXP
TOOL EXPENSE
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
CONTRACT REPAIR
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
SAFETY EQUIPMENT - NELSON,\
UTLTY

TRAINING

EQPMNT BLADES
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
SPLIES
EQUIPMENT REPAIR
CNTRCL SVCS
OIL/LUBE

FUEL

SPLIES

TIRE

EQPMT METERS
METAL PRODUCTS EXPENSE
PROF SVCS

EQMNT RPR SRVS
MEDICAL
CONTRACT REPAIR
TRAINING

SPLIES

EQPMNT RPR MNTC
TRAINING

CNTRCL SVCS
TOOLS

UTLTY

UTLTY

EQPMNT RPR MNTC
CNTRCL SVCS
EQPMNT RPR MNTC
UTLTY

CONTRACT REPAIR
EQPMNT BLADES

AMOUNT

150

676
342
315
351
90
241
177
685
823
511
450
3,189
3,801
1,842
1,399
1,302
18
3,021
526
1,094
34
1,170
179
2,209
136
4,952
243
323
186
15
561
99

78
179
774
49,387
634
454
371
1,556
90
507
262
184
198
370
30
296
390
111
11,284
848
2,001
5,603
714
1,216
17,445
688



VENDOR
WESTERN SLOPE SUPPLIES INC
WHISLER BEARINGS AND DRIVES
WHITEHALLS ALPINE BG
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN

OFFICE DEPOT INC

PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC
PARK COUNTY SCHOOL DIST. RE-2
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC
RESOURCE EXCHANGE INC
VERIZON WIRELESS

WESTERN INN MOTEL & RV PARK

AMERICAN BANK & TRUST
CORNERSTONE AUTO GLASS INC

D & D AUTO REPAIR LLC

LEASING SPECIALISTS LLC

MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY

NEAL TRACY AUTOMOTIVE

PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC
SILVERTHORNE POWER SPORTS, INC

SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER

TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC
VERIZON WIRELESS
WEX BANK INC

DAVIS GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC

DOTY & ASSOCIATES LLC
ELIZABETH BIGGS

JAMES, LYNDA

MICHELE STREET ALLARD
MOONAN, MICHAEL P

VINCZE, JUNE D

WOODWARD, JOHN

ANTHEM BCBS

DELTA DENTAL OF COLORADO
VISION SERVICE PLAN INC
WAGEWORKS

PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID

FEBRUARY 2020

PURPOSE
UTLTY
EQPMNT RPR MNTC

EQUIPMENT REPAIR/ MAINTENAI

UTLTY

HUMAN SVCS FUND
SPLIES
SUBSCRIPTION
DUES
EQPMT METERS
BAILEY PLYGRP
UTLTY
LODGING

FLEET FUND
CNTRCTL SVCS
CONTRCTL REPAIR
CONTRCTL REPAIR
CNTRCTL SVCS
EQUIPMENT REPAIR
MISCELLSNEOUS
CNTRCTL SVCS
CONTRACT REPAIR
CONTRACT REPAIR
EQUIPMENT REPAIR
CONTRACT REPAIR
UTLTY
FLEET FUEL

SALES TAX TRUST FUND

PROF SVCS
PROF SVCS
PROF SVCS
MTG DUES
CNTRCTL SVCS
MTG DUES
MTG DUES
MTG DUES
MTG DUES

SELF-INS FUND
INS
INS
INS
CNTRCTL SVCS

AMOUNT
195
44
235
1,976

407
41
5,835
129
614
800
100

46,037
537
142
350

8

300
12,282
9,434
560
80

133

53
20,735

4,624
225
2,025
35
600
35

35

35

35

289,324
16,607
1,574
729
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