

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
FEBRUARY 2020**

VENDOR	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
	GENERAL FUND	
ACCELA INC	CNTRCL SVCS	2,082
ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS	SPLIES	157
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSUR INC	INS	2,243
ANIXTER INC	LOCKS	659
APEX SECURITY LLC	CNTRCL SVCS	295
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC	TASER SUPPLIES	245
BAILEY TOWING LLC	TOW TO IMPOUND	458
BAILEY WATER & SANITATION DIST	UTLTY	220
BIG MOUNTAIN SERVICES INC	CNTRCL SVCS	2,595
CARL L MARSHBANKS	CNTRCTL SVCS	3,218
CASELLE INC	SFTWR	1,629
CCASA	MBRSHP	180
CENTURY LINK INC - WA	INTERNET	5,864
CENTURYLINK INC - AZ	JAIL FAX	957
CENTURYLINK INC - IL	INTERNET	551
CHAFFEE COUNTY	2019 SBDC CASH MATCH	6,000
CHANEY PEST ELIMINATION	CONTRCTL SVCS	1,073
CO ASSESSORS ASSN	EDUCATION & TRAINING	60
CO CHAPTER ICC, ED. COMM	MBRSHP	210
CO DESIGNWORKS LLC	EMBROIDERY	281
CO FIBER COMMUNITY LLC	BROADBAND SVCS	2,520
CO GOVT ASSOC INFO TECHNOLOGY	MBRSHP	660
CO NATURAL GAS, INC.	UTLTY	10,427
CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INS INC	INS	2,617
CONTROL SOLUTIONS INC	CONTRCTL SVCS	196
CREDITRON CORPORATION	MNTC	10,410
CUMMINS INC	MNTC & RPR	4,351
DEEP ROCK	OFFICE WATER	118
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION LP	COMPUTER HARDWARE	17,485
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC	PROF SVCS	1,063
DIRECTV INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	226
DISH DBS CORPORATION	CNTRCL SVCS	142
DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC	SVC AGREEMENT	35,320
EL PASO COUNTY CORONER	AUTOPSY FEES	3,825
ENDPOINT DIRECT INC	SPLIES	713
FARONICS TECHNOLOGIES USA INC	CNTRCL SVCS	294
FITTING KATHERINE M MD	INMATE MED	4,600
G5 LANDSCAPING	SNOW WORK	30
GOVCONNECTION INC	COMPUTER HARDWARE	294
GOVT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSN	DUES	150
GRAINGER INC	EQPMNT	3,768
HOME DEPOT PRO	SPLIES	426
IHS PHARMACY	INMATE MEDS	3,118
INTERMOUNTAIN OVERHEAD DOOR SVC	MNTC AND REPAIR	1,684
INTERNETWORK EXPERTS CORP INC	CERT	27,739
INT'L CODE COUNCIL INC	OFFICE RESOURCES	2,633
IREA ASSOCIATION INC	UTLTY	3,188
KIRBY, JACK L	SURVEYING	4,550
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC	TOOL SUPPLIES	55
LINCOLN NATL LIFE INS CO INC	INS	6,394
LIVING PROOF LLC	INMATE MENTAL HEALTH	3,900
LORIS TECHNOLOGIES INC	CNTRCL SVCS	1,845
MAILFINANCE INC	EQPMNT LEASE	827
MAIN ELECTRIC LTD	CNTRCL SVCS	5,610
MAMMOTH NETWORKS	BROADBAND PROVIDER	4,885
MARLIN BUSINESS BANK	EQPMNT LEASE	4,632
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL GOVT SOLT	MED SPLIES	201
MEBULBS	MNTC & RPR	3,468
MICHOW COX & MCASKIN LLP	BAA LEGAL SVCS	1,667

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
FEBRUARY 2020**

VENDOR	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
MILL-IRON D ESTATES HOA	HOA DUES	100
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC	CNTRCL SVCS	349
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	MNTC & RPR	3,235
MOUNTAIN ALARM DENVER	CNTRCL SVCS	232
MOUNTAIN GIRL HOUSE CLEANING	CNTRCL SVCS	2,538
MT BAILEY PRODUCTIONS	PROF SVCS	3,296
MULTIPROCESS COMPUTER LLC	CONTRCTL SVCS	4,390
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	MNTC & RPR	16
NORTON & SMITH, P.C.	PROF SVCS	21,620
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	1,190
OFFICE OF DISTRICT ATTORNEY	RENT	113,409
ORACLE AMERICA INC	CNTRCL SVCS	169
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY	CNTRCL SVCS	954
PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC	ADS	540
PARK COUNTY SEARCH & RESCUE	REIMBURSEMENT	152
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	EQPMT METERS	1,456
PSYCHOLOGICAL DIMENSIONS LLC	PROF SVCS	350
ROCKY MTN COMM SYSTEMS INC	RADIOS AND SUPPLIES	1,641
RUNBECK ELECTION SERVICES, INC	FREIGHT	57,000
SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING INC	REPAIR	3,775
SINCLAIR CYBERNETICS, LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,750
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES	POLICE SUPPLIES	618
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER	MISCELLANEOUS	744
SOUTH PARK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	DUES	80
SOUTH PARK TELEPHONE CO LLP	COMM INTERNET	5,570
SOUTHPARK DENTAL GROUP LLC	INMATE DENTAL	265
SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS INC	MNTHLY MNTC	715
SQUARE STATE ELECTRIC LLC	LABOR	3,905
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC	SPLIES	89
STATE OF COLORADO	FEBRUARY MVR 2020	673
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202	UTLTY	4,851
SUMMIT COUNTY GOVERNMENT	CNTRCL SVCS	45,000
SYMBOL ARTS INC	NEW PATCHES	1,298
THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC	MAILINGS	275
TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS COMPANY	CNTRCL SVCS	17,432
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY	UTLTY	9,410
TRIAD SERVICE SOLUTIONS INC	SPLIES	271
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC	INMATE MEALS	14,596
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	SOFTWARE	17,689
UNITED REPROGRAPHIC SUPPLY INC	OCE/PLOTWAVE 345	258
UNITED TOWER SERVICE, LLC	CNTRCL SVCS	2,589
USPS	POSTAGE	2,300
VALUEWEST INC	CNTRCL SVCS	2,050
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	4,331
WESTERN SLOPE SUPPLIES INC	COOLER RENTAL	632
WINSUPPLY SALIDA CO. CO	MNTC & RPR	1,171
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN	UTLTY	11,077
CONSERVATION TRUST FUND		
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC	BOOKS	217
SIERRA WATER SERVICE	WATER DELIVERY	280
COUNTY GRANT FUND		
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY INC	PROF SVCS	340
EL PASO COUNTY CORONER	PROF SVCS	675
MOBILE RECORD SHREDDERS LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	12
MOUNTAIN VIEW CUSTOM HOMES, INC	CNTRCTL SVCS	5,725
SQUIRE MARY A	MERCHANDISE	750
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	446
E-911 AUTHORITY		
PANGAEA GEOSPATIAL LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	1,500
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	27

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
FEBRUARY 2020**

VENDOR	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
SEIZURE FUND		
COVA	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP	150
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND		
A-1 BASE	EQPMT RPR MNTC	676
BUCKEYE WELDING SUPPLY CO INC	WELDING ROD	342
CARSE-CO.ASSN.ROAD SUPERS &ENG	ANDY PORTER	315
CC ANTIFREEZE LLC	OIL LUBE ANTI-FREEZE	351
CCOM SCREENS	MED SCREENING	90
CENTURY LINK INC - WA	TELEPHONE	241
CENTURYLINK INC - IL	UTLTY	177
CHAMPION FENCE AND CONSTRUCTION SVCS INC	EQUIP	685
CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2	CLOTHING	823
CO COMPRESSED GASES INC	WELDING SPLIES	511
CO LTAP UNIV OF CO AT BOULDER	EDUCATION & TRAINING EXPEN:	450
CO NATURAL GAS, INC.	UTLTY	3,189
COLORADO SPRINGS DODGE	REPAIR	3,801
CRANE REPAIR COMPANY INC	CONTRACT REPAIR	1,842
E & G TERMINAL INC	SPLIES	1,399
EMICH CHEVROLET INC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	1,302
FLORISSANT ACE HARDWARE	SPLIES	18
FORCE AMERICA DISTRIBUTING LLC	PLOW PUMP	3,021
GCR TIRES & SERVICE INC	TIRES & TUBE EXP	526
GRAINGER INC	TOOL EXPENSE	1,094
H2O POWER EQUIPMENT, INC.	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	34
HARBERT CASTING REPAIR SERVICE	CONTRACT REPAIR	1,170
HONNEN EQUIPMENT CO INC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	179
INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SVC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	2,209
INTERMOUNTAIN SAFETY SHOE STOR	SAFETY EQUIPMENT - NELSON,M	136
IREA ASSOCIATION INC	UTLTY	4,952
J.J. KELLER & ASSOC INC	TRAINING	243
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC	EQPMNT BLADES	323
MACDONALD EQUIP CO INC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	186
MAIN STREET GARAGE	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	15
MCCANDLESS INTL TRUCKS COL INC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	561
MHC KENWORTH INC	SPLIES	99
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	EQUIPMENT REPAIR	78
MTN VIEW WASTE SYSTEM INC	CNTRCL SVCS	179
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	OIL/LUBE	774
OFFEN PETROLEUM LLC	FUEL	49,387
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	634
OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC	TIRE	454
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	EQPMT METERS	371
PENROSE STEEL & TUBING, INC	METAL PRODUCTS EXPENSE	1,556
POWELL CHIROPRACTIC INC	PROF SVCS	90
POWER SCREENING	EQMNT RPR SRVS	507
PRO COM LLC	MEDICAL	262
PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC	CONTRACT REPAIR	184
PRYOR LEARNING SOLUTIONS INC	TRAINING	198
RMACES	SPLIES	370
RUSH MEDIUM DUTY TRUCK CENTERS	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	30
SCS SAFETY & CONSTRUCTION, INC	TRAINING	296
SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING INC	CNTRCL SVCS	390
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER	TOOLS	111
SUBURBAN PROPANE-1202	UTLTY	11,284
TOWN OF FAIRPLAY	UTLTY	848
TRANSWEST TRUCKS INC	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	2,001
USIC LOCATING SERVICES LLC	CNTRCL SVCS	5,603
VANBARACO INC.	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	714
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	1,216
WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO INC-AURORA	CONTRACT REPAIR	17,445
WEAR PARTS & EQUIP. CO., INC.	EQPMNT BLADES	688

**PARK COUNTY WARRANTS PAID
FEBRUARY 2020**

<i>VENDOR</i>	<i>PURPOSE</i>	<i>AMOUNT</i>
WESTERN SLOPE SUPPLIES INC	UTLTY	195
WHISLER BEARINGS AND DRIVES	EQPMNT RPR MNTC	44
WHITEHALLS ALPINE BG	EQUIPMENT REPAIR/ MAINTENAI	235
XCEL ENERGY INC - MN	UTLTY	1,976
HUMAN SVCS FUND		
OFFICE DEPOT INC	SPLIES	407
PARK COUNTY REPUBLICAN INC	SUBSCRIPTION	41
PARK COUNTY SCHOOL DIST. RE-2	DUES	5,835
PEAK PERFORM IMAG SOLUTION INC	EQPMT METERS	129
RESOURCE EXCHANGE INC	BAILEY PLYGRP	614
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	800
WESTERN INN MOTEL & RV PARK	LODGING	100
FLEET FUND		
AMERICAN BANK & TRUST	CNTRCTL SVCS	46,037
CORNERSTONE AUTO GLASS INC	CONTRCTL REPAIR	537
D & D AUTO REPAIR LLC	CONTRCTL REPAIR	142
LEASING SPECIALISTS LLC	CNTRCTL SVCS	350
MOORE LUMBER & HARDWARE INC	EQUIPMENT REPAIR	8
NAPA AUTO PARTS-FAIRPLAY	MISCELLSNEOUS	300
NEAL TRACY AUTOMOTIVE	CNTRCTL SVCS	12,282
PROMARK INDUSTRIES, LLC	CONTRACT REPAIR	9,434
SILVERTHORNE POWER SPORTS, INC	CONTRACT REPAIR	560
SOUTH PARK ACE HARDWARE & LUMBER	EQUIPMENT REPAIR	80
TOWN AND COUNTRY AUTOPLEX, INC	CONTRACT REPAIR	133
VERIZON WIRELESS	UTLTY	53
WEX BANK INC	FLEET FUEL	20,735
SALES TAX TRUST FUND		
DAVIS GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP	PROF SVCS	4,624
DIETZE AND DAVIS PC	PROF SVCS	225
DOTY & ASSOCIATES LLC	PROF SVCS	2,025
ELIZABETH BIGGS	MTG DUES	35
JAMES, LYNDA	CNTRCTL SVCS	600
MICHELE STREET ALLARD	MTG DUES	35
MOONAN, MICHAEL P	MTG DUES	35
VINCZE, JUNE D	MTG DUES	35
WOODWARD, JOHN	MTG DUES	35
SELF-INS FUND		
ANTHEM BCBS	INS	289,324
DELTA DENTAL OF COLORADO	INS	16,607
VISION SERVICE PLAN INC	INS	1,574
WAGEWORKS	CNTRCTL SVCS	729